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21
56
69
40
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91
68

Bertrand Maurice
Joerg Lymant
Theodor Vik

Timo Savolainen
Dimitrios Petridis
Charalampos Bousinis
Janne Koskinen
Jerome Rougemont

Nat Points
F 195
D 194
N 155
FIN 130
GR 67
GR 45
FIN 45
F 44
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Tierp Arena 1
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Bonus points

20



